
 1.800.525.9775
 younginc.com

(The "Date of this transaction")

Rescission Expires at Midnight of:

New Year's Day Martin Luther King Day Presidents' Day Memorial Day Independence Day
Labor Day Columbus Day Veterans Day Thanksgiving Day Christmas Day

= Sunday = Federal Holiday

2021 RESCISSION CALENDAR
JANUARY
Signing 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
Rescission Ends 5 6 6 7 8 9 11 12 13 13 14 15 16 19 20 21 21 21 22 23 25 26 27 27 28 29 30 1 2 3 3

FEBRUARY
Signing 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
Rescission Ends 4 5 6 8 9 10 10 11 12 13 16 17 18 18 18 19 20 22 23 24 24 25 26 27 1 2 3 3

MARCH
Signing 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
Rescission Ends 4 5 6 8 9 10 10 11 12 13 15 16 17 17 18 19 20 22 23 24 24 25 26 27 29 30 31 31 1 2 3

APRIL
Signing 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
Rescission Ends 5 6 7 7 8 9 10 12 13 14 14 15 16 17 19 20 21 21 22 23 24 26 27 28 28 29 30 1 3 4

MAY
Signing 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
Rescission Ends 5 5 6 7 8 10 11 12 12 13 14 15 17 18 19 19 20 21 22 24 25 26 26 27 28 29 1 2 3 3 3

JUNE
Signing 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
Rescission Ends 4 5 7 8 9 9 10 11 12 14 15 16 16 17 18 19 21 22 23 23 24 25 26 28 29 30 30 1 2 3

JULY
Signing 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
Rescission Ends 5 6 7 7 8 9 10 12 13 14 14 15 16 17 19 20 21 21 22 23 24 26 27 28 28 29 30 31 2 3 4

AUGUST
Signing 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
Rescission Ends 4 5 6 7 9 10 11 11 12 13 14 16 17 18 18 19 20 21 23 24 25 25 26 27 28 30 31 1 1 2 3

SEPTEMBER
Signing 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
Rescission Ends 4 7 8 9 9 9 10 11 13 14 15 15 16 17 18 20 21 22 22 23 24 25 27 28 29 29 30 1 2 4

OCTOBER
Signing 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
Rescission Ends 5 6 6 7 8 9 12 13 14 14 14 15 16 18 19 20 20 21 22 23 25 26 27 27 28 29 30 1 2 3 3

NOVEMBER
Signing 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
Rescission Ends 4 5 6 8 9 10 10 12 13 15 15 16 17 17 18 19 20 22 23 24 24 26 27 29 29 30 1 1 2 3

DECEMBER Note: Christmas day is observed on Dec 24, but it is a business day for recission purposes
Signing 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
Rescission Ends 4 6 7 8 8 9 10 11 13 14 15 15 16 17 18 20 21 22 22 23 24 27 28 29 29 29 30 31 3 4 5
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          RESCISSION REFERENCE CHART
                For Use in Preparing the Notice of Right to Cancel (Read Down)

Documents Signed on: Mon. Tues. Wed. Thurs. Fri. Sat.

Sundays and Federal holidays are excluded from the rescission period, and will delay the rescission expiration one additional day.  
Federal Holidays include:

Sun.

Thurs. Fri. Sat. Mon. Tues. Wed. Wed.


